
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mollie Steiner Central Plains 137.0 130.0 10

2 Kami  Grasser Little River High School 138.0 110.0 8

3 Peyton Erickson Little River High School 139.0 105.0 6

4 Gabby  Newell Marion High School 140.0 105.0 4

5 Cahaya Dody Council Grove 136.0 100.0 2

6 Bailey Spreier Little River High School 140.0 100.0 1

7 Magdalena Gardea Oxford High School 140.0 95.0 0

8 Maggie Brown Wakefield High School 140.0 75.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Magdalena Gardea Oxford High School 140.0 205.0 10

2 Gabby  Newell Marion High School 140.0 200.0 8

3 Mollie Steiner Central Plains 137.0 195.0 6

4 Peyton Erickson Little River High School 139.0 185.0 4

5 Kami  Grasser Little River High School 138.0 180.0 2

6 Cahaya Dody Council Grove 136.0 175.0 1

7 Bailey Spreier Little River High School 140.0 150.0 0

8 Maggie Brown Wakefield High School 140.0 150.0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Peyton Erickson Little River High School 139.0 145.0 10

2 Mollie Steiner Central Plains 137.0 130.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Gabby  Newell Marion High School 140.0 125.0 6

4 Kami  Grasser Little River High School 138.0 120.0 4

5 Magdalena Gardea Oxford High School 140.0 120.0 2

6 Bailey Spreier Little River High School 140.0 110.0 1

7 Cahaya Dody Council Grove 136.0 95.0 0

8 Maggie Brown Wakefield High School 140.0 95.0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mollie Steiner Central Plains 137.0 455.0 10

2 Peyton Erickson Little River High School 139.0 435.0 8

3 Gabby  Newell Marion High School 140.0 430.0 6

4 Magdalena Gardea Oxford High School 140.0 420.0 4

5 Kami  Grasser Little River High School 138.0 410.0 2

6 Cahaya Dody Council Grove 136.0 370.0 1

7 Bailey Spreier Little River High School 140.0 360.0 0

8 Maggie Brown Wakefield High School 140.0 320.0 0


